
2024
UPCOMING GAMES

DATE TIME GAME

Friday, March 8 6.40pm Brisbane Lions v Carlton

Thursday, March 28 6.30pm Brisbane Lions v Collingwood

Saturday, April 20 7.30pm Brisbane Lions v Geelong Cats

Sunday, May 5 7.10pm Brisbane Lions v Gold Coast Suns

Saturday, May 18 7.30pm Brisbane Lions v Richmond Tigers

Friday, June 14 7.40pm Brisbane Lions v St Kilda

Friday, June 28 7.40pm Brisbane Lions v Melbourne Demons

Sunday, July 7 4.10pm Brisbane Lions v Adelaide Crows

Sunday, July 21 1.10pm Brisbane Lions v Sydney Swans

Saturday, August 10 1.45pm Brisbane Lions v GWS Giants

Saturday, August 24 7.25pm Brisbane Lions v Essendon Bombers

Tickets on sale to confirmed matches now!  
Book online today. 
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